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Place
Overall

5258
6057

377
3335
3579
5589
3266

243
1881
4992
5464
2107
3464
3832
2713
2835

549
3904
5434

160

522
1394
6704

675
7000

332
1672
4083
1095
5308
6440

Place
Gender
3372
2272
328
1052
2415
2058
1023
212
1393
3239
1991
1535
2354
1256
797
850
461
1286
1976
133
442
1068
4125
556
2715
292
1264
1360
858
1912
3995

Marathon Results - Corpus Christi

Place

Division Name
376 » Asbury, Denny (USA)
156 » Banse, Tina (USA)

69 » Fikes, Ryan (USA)

2 » Goossens-Winter, Roswitha (USA)
364 » Gorman, Bob (USA)
419 » Gorman, Kristen (USA)

63 » Kaiser, Diane (USA)

46 » Krause, Philip (USA)
154 » Lucchesi, Jared (USA)
261 » Mallia, James (USA)

67 » Martucci, Julieta (USA)
101 » Martucci, Rich (USA)
180 » Mcbee, Doug (USA)
143 » Miner, Tammy (USA)
131 » Moore, Lauren (USA)

90 » Moreno, Danielle (USA)

16 » Morgan, John (USA)
147 » Naro, Shelly (USA)

223 » Nguyen, Nhung (USA)

31 » Ortiz, Edward (USA)

51 » Palomo, Joe (USA)
200 » Pham, John (USA)

702 » Rodriguez, Luis (USA)

98 » Senterfitt, Jay (USA)
305 » Shelton, Laura (USA)

65 » Smith, Eric (USA)

227 » Spoor, Jeff (USA)
156 » Stephenson, Edith (USA)

42 » Trotter, Paul (USA)

63 » Ward, Carol (USA)

154 » Wincelowicz, Joseph (USA)

Gender
Men
Women
Men
Women
Men
Women
Women
Men
Men
Men
Women
Men
Men
Women
Women
Women
Men
Women
Women
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Women
Men
Men
Women
Men
Women
Men

BIB

9782 50-54
9077 50-54
2438 30-34
4071 65-69
8134 45-49
11959 35-39
8870 50-54
1739 25-29
3160 25-29
10488 55-59
6300 55-59
6298 55-59
10544 55-59
9644 45-49
8483 25-29
6608 45-49
2072 55-59
9076 45-49
11237 45-49
1121 25-29
5619 45-49
5124 35-39
12214 40-44
4204 40-44
12409 45-49
2125 30-34
2957 40-44
11253 45-49
3203 55-59
10472 55-59
9892 60-64

Division

Finish Net
5:03:15
5:25:20
3:15:51
4:.25:22
4:29:18
5:12:17
4:23:58
3:07:48
3:56:04
4:57:40
5:08:47
3:59:30
4:27:40
4:34:19
4:13:16
4:15:43
3:23:55
4:35:33
5:08:00
3:01:17
3:22:55
3:46:33
5:47:25
3:27:42
6:01:00
3:13:31
3:52:26
4:38:59
3:39:38
5:04:30
5:37:32

Finish
Gun
5:22:54
5:45:25
3:17:27
4:31:06
4:45:54
5:35:04
4:37:45
3:09:32
4:01:24
5:13:22
5:33:17
4.08:27
4:39:41
4:55:53
4:30:25
4:20:32
3:24:08
4:55:38
5:29:07
3:01:19
3:31:22
3:51:54
6:15:17
3:29:19
6:31:45
3:15:25
3:55:57
5:02:27
3:40:54
5:15:11
5:51:14
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Half Marathon - Corpus Christi

7774 3859 381 » Acuna, Arthur (USA) Men 35892 50-54 2:35:36 3:02:57
5900 2707 505 » Archibeque, Amie (USA) Women 30004 35-39 2:21:35 2:40:51
102 94 25 » Bonilla, Bill (USA) Men 21259 30-34 1:26:00 1.26:12
9527 5104 913 » Bright, Amber (USA) Women 36806 35-39 2:53:31 3:17:52
5507 3031 446 » Bright, Joshua (USA) Men 27421 40-44 2:19:12 2:26:51
4812 2077 69 » Carmany, Catherine (USA) Women 30532 55-59 2:14:44  2:36:19
596 118 28 » Cavada, Alamar (USA) Women 22877 30-34 1:41:26  1:42:22
10493 5768 888 » Chavez, Melissa (USA) Women 36046 25-29 3:08:28 3:39:01
2768 964 145 » Cox, Beth (USA) Women 25137 40-44 2:00:43 2:09:07
406 334 57 » Duhaney, Bryan (USA) Men 22002 35-39 1:38:00 1:41:45
4444 2566 84 » Duncan, Dick (USA) Men 28590 60-64 2:12:11 2:31:00
4021 1647 93 » Eden, Audrey (USA) Women 28769 50-54 2:09:25 2:30:59
5697 2585 139 » Ellis, Mary (USA) Women 30814 20-24 2:20:18 2:38:56
4504 1906 343 » Gallaspy, Tara (USA) Women 28329 35-39 2:12:36 2:34:00
2382 797 20 » Garcia, Nelda (USA) Women 22418 55-59 1:58:27  1:58:56
7974 4046 167 » Hines, Mary (USA) Women 25906 55-59 2:37:24 2:49:10
5718 2597 24 » Hoss, Gabriella (USA) Women 27138 age 12-15 2:20:29  2:26:06
3283 1227 220 » lvie, Lori (USA) Women 31874 25-29 2:04:35 2:18:19
9066 4788 747 » Jackson, Ashley (USA) Women 31967 25-29 2:48:19  3:18:39
9064 4277 188 » Jackson, David (USA) Men 38769 60-64 2:48:19 3:18:39
6706 3211 116 » Lawson, Donna (USA) Women 33819 55-59 2:27:09  2:49:39
6040 2794 150 » Letournel, Soraya (USA) Women 28610 20-24 2:22:28  2:37:20
2608 890 164 » Martinez, Rosario (USA) Women 24815 35-39 1:59:45  2:08:11
6658 3480 243 » Mcginty, Chris (USA) Men 28997 55-59 2:26:44 2:46:39
7521 3742 607 » Molina-Gallo, Katherine (USA) Women 34023 25-29 2:33:31  3:.01:12
6141 3283 436 » Ozuna, Charlie (USA) Men 31002 45-49 2:23:08 2:43:04
8377 4051 618 » Perez, Arnoldo (USA) Men 30242 40-44 2:40:51 3:09:10
77 72 1 » Perez, Hunter (USA) Men 21067 agel2-15 1:24:17  1:24:19
8362 4319 474 » Perez, Mary (USA) Women 33368 45-49 2:40:41  3:03:00
133 120 3 » Perez, Tristan (USA) Men 21094 agel2-15 1:27:51  1:27:53
8547 4113 635 » Pon, Andres (USA) Men 33968 30-34 2:42:37 3:09:28
6659 3179 196 » Rodriguez, Nora (USA) Women 28598 50-54 2:26:44 2:46:39
5116 2882 193 » Sada, Miguel (USA) Men 24536 55-59 2:16:35 2:26:47
2222 734 153 » Sudell, Denise (USA) Women 26321 30-34 1:57:25 2:03:49
7775 3916 723 » Thurber, Kathy (USA) Women 35893 35-39 2:35:37 3:02:57

8019 4076 749 » Valadez, Yvonne (USA) Women 28172 35-39 2:37:44  2:54:59



